
Applicazio

ni Auto

OPEL

OPEL 

MERIVA 

B MPV / 

Space 

wagon 

(S10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 (75) 2010/06 - 

2017/03

1364 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 14 NEL

1.4 (75) 2010/06 - 

2017/03

1364 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 14 NET

1.4 (75) 2010/06 - 

2017/03

1364 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 14 NET

1.4 (75) 2010/06 - 

2017/03

1364 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 14 NEL

1.4 LPG 

(75)

2011/06 - 

2017/03

1364 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

B 14 NEL

1.4 LPG 

(75)

2011/06 - 

2017/03

1364 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

A 14 NEL

VAUXH

ALL

VAUXHAL

L MERIVA 

Mk II (B) 

(S10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 2010/06 - 1364 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 14 NEL

1.4 2010/06 - 1364 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 14 NET

1.4 2010/06 - 1364 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 14 NET

1.4 2010/06 - 1364 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 14 NEL
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